1.kolo

M3551
M3552
M3553

2.kolo

M3554
M3555
M3556

3.kolo

M3557
M3558
M3559

4.kolo

M3560
M3561
M3562

5.kolo

M3563
M3564
M3565

6.kolo

M3566
M3567
M3568

7.kolo

M3569
M3570
M3571

8.kolo

M3572
M3573
M3574

9.kolo
M3575

Liga dorostu 2020/21 sk. L

05.09.2020
05.09.2020
05.09.2020

06.09.2020
06.09.2020
06.09.2020

12.09.2020
12.09.2020
12.09.2020

19.09.2020
19.09.2020
19.09.2020

20.09.2020
20.09.2020
20.09.2020

26.09.2020
26.09.2020
26.09.2020

27.09.2020
27.09.2020
27.09.2020

03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020

04.10.2020

HC Brumov-Bylnice
HK Kromériz
HC Uherské Hradisté

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HC Cerni vici
HC Brumov-Bylnice

HK Kromériz
HC Uherské Hradisté
HC Bobri Val. Mezirici

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HC Brumov-Bylnice
HK Kromériz

HC Uherské Hradisté
HC Bobri Val. Mezirici
HC Cerni vlci

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HC Cerni vlci
HC Bobri Val. Mezirici

HC Bobri Val. Mezirici
HC Uherské Hradisté
HK Kromériz

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HC Brumov-Bylnice
HC Cerni vici

HC Cerni vlci

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HC Cerni vlci
HC Bobri Val. Mezirici

HC Bobri Val. Mezirici
HC Uherské Hradisté
HK Kromériz

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HC Brumov-Bylnice
HC Cerni vici

HC Cerni vlci
HC Bobri Val. Mezirici
HC Uherské Hradisté

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HK Kromeériz
HC Brumov-Bylnice

HC Brumov-Bylnice
HK Kromériz
HC Uherské Hradisté

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HC Cerni vici
HC Brumov-Bylnice

HK Kromeériz
HC Uherské Hradisté
HC Bobri Val. Mezirici

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0



M3576
M3577

10.kolo

M3578
M3579
M3580

04.10.2020
04.10.2020

10.10.2020
10.10.2020
10.10.2020

HC Bobri Val. Mezirici
HC Uherské Hradisté

SK Prostéjov 1913, spolek
HK Kromériz
HC Brumov-Bylnice

HC Brumov-Bylnice
HK Kromériz

HC Uherské Hradisté
HC Bobri Val. Mezirici
HC Cerni vici

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0



